Anupama @ SUKM Officia:

\l/oa’k QAL o E(

~ Nisho_ —es=== TJoshi Mo




10/12/21, 8:39 AM Gmail - Invitation Letter for Surya Namaskar

ﬁ Gmail Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya <principal.sukm@gmail.com>

Invitation Letter for Surya Namaskar
2 messages

Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidhyalaya <principal.sukm@gmail.com> Fri, Jan 11, 2019 at 9:25 AM
To: Nisha Joshi <nishajoshi.yoga@gmail.com>

PFA.

Invitation.jpg
g ‘,‘T; - ; 499K

Dr. Yogacharya Nisha Joshi <nishajoshi.yoga@gmail.com> ) Fri, Jan 11, 2019 at 10:30 AM
To: Sarita Sharma <principal.sukm@gmail.com>

TR fen , ¥ Fuiia 9 ) uga e |
TG

On Fri, 11 Jan 2019, 9:25 am Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidhyalaya, <principal.sukm@gmail.com> wrote:

incipal
' Mzhavidhyala¥
3} Indore (M.P.)

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=265b01974d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a%3Ar-387192176525360883&simpl=msg-a%3Ar-46809... 1/1



10/12/21, 8:38 AM Invitation.jpg

Establised Year -2008 11 37 THTRT ST ST Y ) W 91796 25908
No.: D.C.D.C. AFF./08/1462 e 98930 75050

Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya
Run by : Shri Ambika Patidar Samaj Dharmik and Parmarthik Trust
Affiliated to Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya, Indore & Recognised by M.P. Higher Education

VmagcRangwasa,Teth&mstLlndore M.P. (Gram Panchayat Area)
Website : www.sukmrangwasarau.org « Email: principal.sukm@gmail.com

Ref. No.: Sukm| zm&&s} o4sYy Date : "\P'lw!?
ufay,
1 W frem S e,
<A st favaferey,
gR (A9)

ﬁwu:hqémm%qml

ey,

SR Rwarrts BT & R, Rers 12,/01/2010 @ W 11
T FEIfETer IRER ¥ i TSR 3q FRHA 1 arEer Ry T 2
W%@mg@aﬁm%mﬁwmﬂﬁagtmmm
Tl |

C/ )

. , P "’ﬁ“‘*’"i
Shree ! ahavidhyaias Shree Umiy wevidhyala
R= * ndore (M.F‘.) Ré%wasd At

”fcfds :50:& ap ™

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0A#search/nishajoshi -yoga%40gmail.com/KtbxLrKXNxXRfsIT: zQMTLcXjnRphddJNg?projector=1&messagePartld=0.1  1/1



Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya

Umiyadham, Rangwasa-Rau__

Day Book
1-Jul-16 to 30-Jun-21

Date  Particulars E TQ

14-Oct-16 Other Salary Expenses Payment
Cash
Being cash paid to Nirmala patidar for yoga
teacher september month 2016.

16-Nov-16  Other Salary Expenses Payment
State Bank of India Alc 63027460914
Ch. No. :197562 paid to Nirmala ramchandraji
patidar for Yoga class pate payment.

9-Mar-17 (Other Salary Expenses Payment
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912545132
Ch. No. :000019 paid to Nirmala patidar for
Yoga teacher pate payment.

o 13-May-17 Salary Expense Payment
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132
Ch. No. :00121 paid to Nirmala patidar for
Yoga Class pate payment.

13-Jun-17 Salary Expense Payment
Kotak Mahindra Bank Al No.9912546132
Ch. No. :000149 paid to Nirmala
Ramchandraji patidar for Yoga teacher
payment.

19-Jul-17 Salary Expense Payment
Cash .
BEing cash paid to Nirmala PAtidar For Yoga
teacher works pate payment.

3-Aug-17 Salary Expense Payment
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132
Ch. No. :000188 paid to Nirmala
Ramchandraji patidar for Yoga teacher
works pate payment,

~  27-Dec-17 Salary Expense Payment
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132
Ch. No. :000339 paid to Nirmala ramchandraji
patidar, Rau for yoga teacher vayvastha
pate payment.
13-Apr-18 Other Salary Expenses Payment
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.3912546132
Ch. No. :000378 paid to Nirmala
Ramchandraji patidar for yoga teachers yoga
class pate payment.

14-Jun-18 Other Salary Expenses Payment
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.3912546132
Ch. No. :000427 paid to Nirmala
Ramchandraji patidar for Yoga teacher pate
payment.

578

919

089

188

286

345

767

053

212

~ Debit
_ Amount
4,500.00

4,500.00

4,500.00

4,500.00

4,500.00

4,500.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

3,330.00

__ Paget1
Credit
‘Amount

4,500.00

4,500.00

4,500.00

4,500.00

4,500.00

4,500.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

3,330.00

continued ...




Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya
DayBook : 1-u-16to30-un-2t
Date Particulars

26-Oct-18  Other Salary Expenses
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.3912546132
Ch. No. :000579 paid to Nirmala
Ramchandraji patidar for yoga teacher works
pate payment.

23-Jan-19 Other Salary Expenses
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.3912546132

Ch. No. :682 paid to Nirmala Ramchandraji
patidar for Yoga teacher works pate
payment.

5-Apr-19 Other Salary Expenses

Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9312546132

Ch. No. :000755 paid to Nirmala
Ramchandraji patidar yoga teacher works
pate payment.

12-Aug-19 Other Salary Expenses
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132
Ch. No. :000971 paid to Nirmala Ramchandra
Ji patidar for Yoga teacher works pate
payment.

20-Sep-19 Other Salary Expenses
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912545132

Ch. No. :001011 paid to Nirmala patidar for
yoga teacher.

4-Oct-19 Other Salary Expenses
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132
Ch. No. :001033 paid to Nirmala
ramchandraji patidar for Yoga teacher works
pate payment,

13-Dec-19 Other Salary Expenses
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132
Ch. No. :001115 Being paid to Nirmala
Ramchandra for Yoga teacher salary
payment
7-Jan-20 Salary Expense
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132

Ch. No. :001135 Being paid to Nirmala
Ramchandra for Yoga Teacher salary

4-Feb-20 Other Salary Expenses
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132

Ch. No. :001187 Being salary paid to Nirmala
Patidar

4-Mar-20 Other Salary Expenses
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9312546132
Ch. No. :001238 being paid to nirmala
ramchand for month fabrury salary payment

24-Apr-20 Other Salary Expenses
Cash
Being cash paid nirmala patidar yoga
teacher for month march 2020 salary
payment

" VehType

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

1179

013

540

679

752

1070

1161

1316

1496

020

29 T

—  Pag2
Debit Credit
. Amount  Amount

5,500.00
5,500.00

5,250.00
5,250.00

5,250.00
5,250.00

5,500.00
5,500.00

5,500.00
5,500.00

5,500.00
5,500.00

5,500.00
5,500.00

5,500.00
5,500.00

5,500.00
5,500.00

5,500.00
5,500.00

5,500.00
5,500.00

s

r L



Fé

/

Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya

DayBook : 1-Jul-16 to 30-Jun-21

Page2

Date Particulars

Veh Type

Vch No.

Debit
Amount

Credit
Amount

1-Mar-19 Other Salary Expenses
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132
Ch. No. :000723 paid to Sameer sir for
Sports Teacher works pate payment.

25-Apr-19  Other Salary Expenses
Cash
Being cash paid to Mohmad Sameer sir for
Sports pate payment.
17-May-19 Other Salary Expenses
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132
Ch. No. :000794 paid to Mohd. Sameer sir
for Sports class pate payment.

4-Sep-19 Celebration Expenses
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132
Ch. No. :001000 paid to Sameer Mohmad for
Sports teachers works pate payment.

11-Sep-19 Other Salary Expenses
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132
Ch. No. :0001008 being salary paid to
sameer mohamad sports teacher

14-Oct-19 Sports Expenses
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132
Ch. No. :001051 paid to Sameer sir Sports
teacher works pate payment.

19-Nov-19  Other Salary Expenses
State Bank of India Alc 63027460914

Ch. No. :487816 BEing paid to mohd sameer
sir

26-Dec-19  Other Salary Expenses
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132

Ch. No. :0001125 Being paid to Mohamad
Sameer

15-Feb-20 Other Salary Expenses
Kotak Mahindra Bank Afc No.9912546132
Ch. No. :001206 Being paid to mohammd
sameer for salary payment

7-Aug-20 Other Salary Expenses
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132
Ch. No. :001298 Being paid mohmad sameer
sports teacher month march salary paid

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

1347

074

1790

610

647

793

946

117

1402

134

6,500.00

3,600.00

5,000.00

3,200.00

3,300.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

3,666.00

4,193.00

8,840.00

6,500.00

3,600.00

5,000.00

3,200.00

3,300.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

3,666.00

4,193.00

8,840.00

@5F

-



Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya

Umiyadham, Rangwasa-Rau

Day Book
1-Jul-16 to 30-Jun-21

Date  Particulars v_chType

27-Feb-18 Salary Expense Payment
Cash
BEing cash paid to Mohd Sameer, Ram rahim
colony rauy for Games teacher pate payment.

5-Apr-18 Other Salary Expenses Payment
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132

Ch. No. :000374 paid to Mohd Sameer for
Sports Teacher works pate payment.

27-Apr-18 Other Salary Expenses Payment
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.3312546132

Ch. No. :000391 paid to Mohd Sameer sir for
Sports teacher works pate payment.

14-Jun-18 Other Salary Expenses Payment
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132
Ch. No. :000428 paid to Mohmad sameer sir
for sports teacher works pate payment.

9-Aug-18 Sports Expenses Payment
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132
Ch. No. :00493 paid to Mohd Sameer sir for
Sprots teacher works pate payment.

18-Sep-18 Other Salary Expenses Payment
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132
Ch. No. :000554 paid to Sameer Sir Games
teacher works pate payment. '

4-Oct-18  Other Salary Expenses Payment
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132

Ch. No. :000564 paid to MOHD SAMEER sir
for Spotrs works pate payment.

17-Oct-18  Other Salary Expenses Payment
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132
Ch. No. :000598 paid to Mo.Sameer Spots
Teacher works pate payment.

22-Nov-18 Other Salary Expenses Payment
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132
Ch. No. :000628 paid to Mohmad Sameer for
Sports teacher salary payment.

20-Dec-18 Sports Expenses Payment
Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132
Ch. No. :000658 paid to Sameer Sir, rau for
Sports Teacher works pate payment.

22-Jan-19 Other Salary Expenses Payment
Cash
BEing cash paid to Sameer Mohmad Sir for
Sports works pate payment.

005

073

213

453

651

708

764

941

1039

1158

" Debit
Amount
5,000.00

7,849.00

7,849.00

8,335.00

10,000.00

4,500.00

4,500.00

3,800.00

5,000.00

4,500.00

2,500.00

_Page1
Credit
Amount

5,000.00

7,849.00

7,849.00

8,335.00

10,000.00

4,500.00

4,500.00

3,800.00

5,000.00

4,500.00

2,500.00

continued ...



	5.1.3_Yoga
	1 001
	2 001
	3 001

	5.1.3_Yoga_Sports
	NIRAMLA SALLARY
	NIRMALA
	SAMEER MIRJA (2)
	SAMEER MIRJA


