

yesterday at 17.08

 $\square \; \bigstar \; \blacktriangle \; \times \; \times$

Yoga Session by Nisha Toshi man





Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya <principal.sukm@gmail.com>

Invitation Letter for Surya Namaskar

2 messages

Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidhyalaya <principal.sukm@gmail.com> To: Nisha Joshi <nishajoshi.yoga@gmail.com>

Fri, Jan 11, 2019 at 9:25 AM

PFA.



Invitation.jpg 499K

Dr. Yogacharya Nisha Joshi <nishajoshi.yoga@gmail.com> To: Sarita Sharma <principal.sukm@gmail.com>

Fri, Jan 11, 2019 at 10:30 AM

नमस्कार मैडम , मैं निर्धारित समय पर पहुंच जाउंगी ।

Shree Umbar Yanya Mahavidhyalay (Rau) Indore (M.P.)

Establised Year -2008 No.: D.C.D.C. AFF/08/1462

॥ श्री उमाम्बा शरणमस्त् जन्मान्तरे ष्वपि ॥

फोन: 91796 25998 98930 75050



Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya

Run by: Shri Ambika Patidar Samaj Dharmik and Parmarthik Trust

Affiliated to Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya, Indore & Recognised by M.P. Higher Education

Village Rangwasa, Tehsil & Distt. Indore, M.P. (Gram Panchayat Area) Website: www.sukmrangwasarau.org • Email: principal.sukm@gmail.com

Ref. No.: SUKM 2018-19 0454

Date: 11 01 2019

प्रति.

प्रो. निशा जी जोशी देवी अहिल्या विश्वविद्यालय इन्दौर (म.प्र.)

विषयः सूर्य नमस्कार कार्यक्रम हेतु आमंत्रण।

आदरणीय

उपरोक्त विषयान्तर्गत निवेदन है कि, दिनांक 12/01/2019 को प्रातः 11 बजे महाविद्यालय परिसर में सूर्य नमस्कार हेतु कार्यक्रम का आयोजन किया गया है। इस हेतु आप मुख्य अतिथि के रूप में सादर आमंत्रित है। स्वीकृति प्रदान कर अनुगृहित करें।

Principal

Shree Umbyo Kabyo Mahavidhyalay Rangers (Mau) Indore (M.P.)

Shree Umiya Kanya Mahavidhyalay Rangwasa (Rau) Indore (M.P.)

Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya Umiyadham, Rangwasa-Rau

Day Book 1-Jul-16 to 30-Jun-21

Date Particulars	Vch Type	Vch No.	Debit	Page 1 Credit
			Amount	Amount
14-Oct-16 Other Salary Expenses Cash Being cash paid to Nirmala patidar for yoga teacher september month 2016.	Payment	518	4,500.00	4,500.00
16-Nov-16 Other Salary Expenses State Bank of India A/c 63027460914 Ch. No. :197562 paid to Nirmala ramchandre patidar for Yoga class pate payment.	Payment aji	578,	4,500.00	4,500.00
9-Mar-17 Other Salary Expenses Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :000019 paid to Nirmala patidar for Yoga teacher pate payment.	Payment	919	4,500.00	4,500.00
13-May-17 Salary Expense Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :00121 paid to Nirmala patidar for Yoga Class pate payment.	Payment	089	4,500.00	4,500.00
13-Jun-17 Salary Expense Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :000149 paid to Nirmala Ramchandraji patidar for Yoga teacher payment.	Payment	188	4,500.00	4,500.00
19-Jul-17 Salary Expense Cash BEing cash paid to Nirmala PAtidar For Yoga teacher works pate payment.	Payment	286	4,500.00	4,500.00
3-Aug-17 Salary Expense Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :000188 paid to Nirmala Ramchandraji patidar for Yoga teacher works pate payment,	Payment	345	5,000.00	5,000.00
27-Dec-17 Salary Expense Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :000339 paid to Nirmala ramchandraji patidar, Rau for yoga teacher vayvastha pate payment.	Payment	767	5,000.00	5,000.00
13-Apr-18 Other Salary Expenses Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :000378 paid to Nirmala Ramchandraji patidar for yoga teachers yoga class pate payment.	Payment	053	5,000.00	5,000.00
14-Jun-18 Other Salary Expenses Kotak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :000427 paid to Nirmala Ramchandraji patidar for Yoga teacher pate	Payment	212	3,330.00	3,330.00
payment.				

Principal

continued ...

Shri Umiya	Kanya	Mahavidyalaya
------------	-------	---------------

Date Particulars		Vch Type	Vala NI	No. D.LV	
		voirrype	Vch No.	Debit	Credit
	Other Salary Expenses tak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :000579 paid to Nirmala	Payment	769	Amount 5,500.00	Amount 5,500.00
	Ramchandraji patidar for yoga teacher works pate payment.				
	Other Salary Expenses tak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :682 paid to Nirmala Ramchandraji patidar for Yoga teacher works pate payment.	Payment	1179	5,250.00	5,250.00
	Other Salary Expenses ak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :000755 paid to Nirmala Ramchandraji patidar yoga teacher works pate payment.	Payment	013	5,250.00	5,250.00
	Other Salary Expenses ik Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :000971 paid to Nirmala Ramchandra ji patidar for Yoga teacher works pate payment.	Payment	540	5,500.00	5,500.00
	Other Salary Expenses k Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :001011 paid to Nirmala patidar for yoga teacher.	Payment	679	5,500.00	5,500.00
	Other Salary Expenses & Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :001033 paid to NIrmala ramchandraji patidar for Yoga teacher works pate payment.	Payment	752	5,500.00	5,500.00
Kotak	ther Salary Expenses Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :001115 Being paid to Nirmala Ramchandra for Yoga teacher salary payment	Payment	1070	5,500.00	5,500.00
Kotak	alary Expense Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :001135 Being paid to Nirmala Ramchandra for Yoga Teacher salary	Payment	1161	5,500.00	5,500.00
Kotak	her Salary Expenses Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :001187 Being salary paid to Nirmala Patidar	Payment	1316	5,500.00	5,500.00
Kotak I	her Salary Expenses Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :001238 being paid to nirmala ramchand for month fabrury salary payment	Payment	1496	5,500.00	5,500.00
Cash E	Being cash paid nirmala patidar yoga eacher for month march 2020 salary	Payment	020	5,500.00	5,500.00
P	payment			\wedge	

Principal

been Umiya Kanya Mahavidhyalay

Shri Umiya	Kanya	Mahavid	yalaya
------------	-------	---------	--------

Date	Particulars	Vch Type	Vch No.	Debit	Page 2 Credit
		von Type	VCITIVO.	Amount	Amount
	Other Salary Expenses otak Mahindra Bank A/c No.9912546132 Ch. No. :000723 paid to Sameer sir for Sports Teacher works pate payment.	Payment	1347	6,500.00	6,500.00
All the second s	Other Salary Expenses ash Being cash paid to Mohmad Sameer sir for Sports pate payment.	Payment	074	3,600.00	3,600.00
	Other Salary Expenses otak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No.: 000794 paid to Mohd. Sameer sir for Sports class pate payment.	Payment	170	5,000.00	5,000.00
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO	Celebration Expenses tak Mahindra Bank A/c No.9912546132 Ch. No. :001000 paid to Sameer Mohmad for Sports teachers works pate payment.	Payment	610	3,200.00	3,200.00
	Other Salary Expenses tak Mahindra Bank A/c No.9912546132 Ch. No. :0001008 being salary paid to sameer mohamad sports teacher	Payment	647	3,300.00	3,300.00
	Sports Expenses tak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No.:001051 paid to Sameer sir Sports teacher works pate payment.	Payment	793	5,000.00	5,000.00
	Other Salary Expenses tte Bank of India A/c 63027460914 Ch. No. :487816 BEing paid to mohd sameer sir	Payment	946	5,000.00	5,000.00
	Other Salary Expenses ak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No.:0001125 Being paid to Mohamad Sameer	Payment	1117	3,666.00	3,666.00
	Other Salary Expenses ak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :001206 Being paid to mohammd sameer for salary payment	Payment	1402	4,193.00	4,193.00
	Other Salary Expenses ak Mahindra Bank A/c No.9912546132 Ch. No. :001298 Being paid mohmad sameer sports teacher month march salary paid	Payment	134	8,840.00	8,840.00

Principal
Shree Umiya Kanya Mahavidhyasa
Rangwasa (Rau) Indore (M.P.)

Shri Umiya Kanya Mahavidyalaya Umiyadham, Rangwasa-Rau

Day Book 1-Jul-16 to 30-Jun-21

Date	Particulars	Vch Type V	Vch No.	Debit	Page 1	
		, , , ,	voil No.	Amount	Credit Amount	
	Salary Expense Cash BEing cosh poid to Mahd Communication	Payment	944	5,000.00	5,000.00	
	BEing cash paid to Mohd Sameer, Ram rahim colony rau for Games teacher pate payment.			9		
	Other Salary Expenses otak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :000374 paid to Mohd Sameer for Sports Teacher works pate payment.	Payment	005	7,849.00	7,849.00	
	Other Salary Expenses otak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No.:000391 paid to Mohd Sameer sir for Sports teacher works pate payment.	Payment	073	7,849.00	7,849.00	
	Other Salary Expenses tak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :000428 paid to Mohmad sameer sir for sports teacher works pate payment.	Payment	213	8,335.00	8,335.00	
	Sports Expenses tak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :00493 paid to Mohd Sameer sir for Sprots teacher works pate payment.	Payment	453	10,000.00	10,000.00	
	Other Salary Expenses ak Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :000554 paid to Sameer Sir Games teacher works pate payment.	Payment	651	4,500,00	4,500.00	
	Other Salary Expenses ak Mahindra Bank A/c No.9912546132 Ch. No. :000564 paid to MOHD SAMEER sir for Spotrs works pate payment.	Payment	708	4,500.00	4,500.00	
	Other Salary Expenses k Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :000598 paid to Mo.Sameer Spots Teacher works pate payment.	Payment	764	3,800.00	3,800.00	
	Other Salary Expenses k Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :000628 paid to Mohmad Sameer for Sports teacher salary payment.	Payment	941	5,000.00	5,000.00	
	Sports Expenses Mahindra Bank Alc No.9912546132 Ch. No. :000658 paid to Sameer Sir, rau for Sports Teacher works pate payment.	Payment	1039	4,500.00	4,500.00	
Cas	ther Salary Expenses h BEing cash paid to Sameer Mohmad Sir for Sports works pate payment.	Payment	1158	2,500.00	2,500.00	

Principal

Shree Umiya Kanya Mahavidhyala Rangwasa (Rau) Indore (M.P.)

continued ...